KOMIA Trail Cup

Fysio 2000 Soukanjoki

6KM Miehet

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Jaakko Istolahti

2 Antti Hemminki

3 Mikko Léhdesmaki
4 livo Kotamaki

5 Juha Huhtanen

6 Artturi Hautaniemi
7 Osku Luoma

8 Matti Haaparanta
9 Hannu Pura

10 Tapio Kujala

11 Juha Koivistoinen
12 Timo Jarvinen

13 Teemu Haukilehto
14 Esa Kurki

15 Kalle Mustonen

16 Ville Rynnas

17 Jarkko Yleva

18 Tero Lepisto

19 Arno Hautaniemi
20 Juhani Tuomaala
21 Jose Carlos Benitez Jimenez
22 Antti Rantala

6KM Naiset

Sijoitus Nimi

1 Tiia Istolahti

2 Jaana Istolahti

3 Emilia Melender

4 Paivi Koski

5 Heini Hemminki

6 Kristiina Joensuu

7 Tiina Rajaniemi

8 Marjo Yli-Soini

9 Emmi Isoniemi

10 Tia-Maria Hautamaki
11 Hilkka Maki-Panula
12 Johanna Rintamaki
13 Nina Lehtola

14 Marjo Mukkala

15 Anne-Mari Hautamaki
16 Minna Puolivali

17 Sini Rajaniemi

18 Jaana Syrja
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Johanna Rintamaa

Seura yms
Kangasala SK
Rasti-Kurikka
Rasti-Jussit

IkNV

KanSu

SHS

Simunan Sipsuttajat

Rasti-Jussit
Rasti-Jussit
SSU-Triathlon
Rasti-Kurikka

Noste

Seindjoki

SHS

KK-Team Pohjalainen
Malaga, Spain

KPMG

Seura yms

Vasals

Vaasan Suunnistajat
Rasti-Jussit

YK-V

Rasti-Kurikka

Hajyt

IImajoki
SHS
SHS

IImajoki

Rastiketut
Paalijarvi
Jurva
Noste

Aika
0:24:47
0:25:23
0:25:33
0:26:07
0:26:33
0:28:00
0:28:24
0:29:16
0:29:43
0:29:46
0:29:52
0:30:57
0:31:07
0:32:25
0:32:28
0:32:55
0:34:16
0:35:01
0:35:19
llman aikaa
Ei laht
Ei laht

Aika

0:29:09
0:30:45
0:31:25
0:32:19
0:32:52
0:33:01
0:33:22
0:34:24
0:34:30
0:37:59
0:38:18
0:38:44
0:38:46
0:39:06
0:39:12
0:39:17
0:40:17
0:44:07
0:45:34

Ero

0:00:36
0:00:46
0:01:20
0:01:46
0:03:13
0:03:37
0:04:29
0:04:56
0:04:59
0:05:05
0:06:10
0:06:20
0:07:38
0:07:41
0:08:08
0:09:29
0:10:14
0:10:32

Ero

0:01:36
0:02:16
0:03:10
0:03:43
0:03:52
0:04:13
0:05:15
0:05:21
0:08:50
0:09:09
0:09:35
0:09:37
0:09:57
0:10:03
0:10:08
0:11:08
0:14:58
0:16:25



